
Temporary Timetable Batch 2

Topic Date Batch 2 Day
Paper1 Fundamentals of Inclusive Education 

Course Orientation 02.06.2023 Friday

History of inclusive education 05.06.2023 Monday

History of inclusive education 07.06.2023 Wednesday 

Policies, Provisions and act, NEP 09.06.2023 Friday 
 

Psychological basis of inclusive 12.06.2023 Monday

Psychological basis of inclusive 14.06.2023 Wednesday 

Functions of brain 16.06.2023 Friday 

Development across lifespan
Physical, motor, intellectual 19.06.2023 Monday

Language, psychological, Social 21.06.2023 Wednesday 

Internal Evaluation 23.06.2023 Friday 

Guest Lecture 26.06.2023 Monday

Paper 2 Diversity in the Classroom

Classification Physical, Sensory 28.06.2023 Wednesday

non progressive, blood related 30.06.2023 Friday



Deaf Clinical aspect 03.07.2023 Monday

Deaf_ Learning 05.07.2023 Wednesday

Speech, language & Communication 07.07.2023 Friday

Vision_Cleanical 10.07.2023 Monday

Vision Practical 12.07.2023 Wednesday 

CP_Clinical 14.07.2023 Friday 

CP_Learning & other therapies 17.07.2023 Monday

Low achievers 19.07.2023 Wednesday

Concluding session 21.07.2023 Friday

Field Visit & Report Writing 24.07.2023 to
28.07.2023

SLD / Autism/ADHD Clinical aspect 31.07.2023 Monday

SLD (E.I/Supportive learning) 02.08.2023 Wednesday

Autism (E.I/Supportive learning) 04.08.2023 Friday

ADHD (E.I/Supportive learning) 07.08.2023 Monday

Mental illness 09.08.2023 Wednesday

Multiple disability 11.08.2023 Friday



Revision Cum Cases discussion 14.08.2023 Monday

Holiday 16.08.2023 Wednesday

Internal Evaluation 18.08.2023 Friday

Paper 3 Srategy design & Nuturing inclusive 
education in classroom

Early sign, checklist,maintaing record 21.08.2023 Monday

case history, testing , Report Reading 23.08.2023 Wednesday

Practical of above - Skits 25.08.2023 Friday

Identification, IEP , GEP, 28.08.2023 Monday

Holiday 30.08.2023 Wednesday

Supporting Counselling 01.09.2023 Friday

preskill 04.09.2023 Monday

listening, comprehension, reading 06.09.2023 Wednesday

Writing, numerical skill, study skill 08.09.2023 Friday  

Guest Lecture 13.09.2023 Monday

Internal Evaluation 15.09.2023 Friday

Ganapati Festival 18.09 to 23.09



Papeer 4
Assistive technologies and Supportive 

Therapies

Assistive technology for physical disoder 25.09.2023 Monday

Assistive technology for physical disoder 27.09.2023 Wednesday

Physiotherapy 29.09.2023 Friday

Occupational Therapy 02.10.2023 Monday

communication Receptive& expressive 04.10.2023 Wednesday

Behavioral therapy 06.10.2023 Friday

Music art 09.10.2023 Monday

play and Other 11.10.2023 Wednesday

Guest Lecture 13.10.2023 Friday

Certification Process 16.10.2023 Monday

Practical paper explanation 18.10.2023 Wednesday

Final Examination orientation session  20.10.2023 Friday

Final Examination 
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